
City of Norwalk Department Contacts

Department Contact Title Email Phone

City Attorney Jim Dougherty City Attorney jdougherty@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2265

City Clerk Lindsey
Offenburger

City Clerk clerk@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2230

City Manager Luke Nelson City Manager lnelson@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2254

Community
Development

Luke Parris Community
Development

Director

lparris@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.9530

Economic
Development

Hollie Zajicek Economic
Development

Director

HollieZ@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.314.5862

Finance
Department

Jean Kelly Finance
Director

jeank@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2253

Fire Jen Porter Fire Chief jporter@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.4316

Human
Resources

Kerri Keyte HR Director hr@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2262

Library Jean Strable Library
Director

jstrable@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0217

Parks and
Recreation

Robin Leaper Parks and
Recreation
Director

rleaper@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.9206

Police Greg Staples Police Chief gstaples@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0666

Public Works Wayne
Schwartz

Public Works
Director

wschwartz@norwalk.iowa.gov 515.981.0228
Ext: 2402
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